
$1,399,000 - 2038 Kahekili Hwy, Wailuku
MLS® #405994 

$1,399,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,356 sqft
Residential on 0.42 Acres

N/A, Wailuku, HI

Welcome to this rare and versatile property
offering three separate living spaces on a
spacious lot-perfect for extended families,
rental income, or both. Set against the
breathtaking backdrop of the West Maui
Mountains and the blue Pacific Ocean, this
home provides panoramic views from both the
front and back of the property. Enjoy your
morning coffee or stargaze in the evening from
one of two expansive open decks overlooking
Waihee's stunning Coastal Dunes and
unobstructed ocean views. This property has
been meticulously renovated inside and out,
thoughtfully divided into three living sections:
2BD, 1 BA (main house); 1 BD, 1 BA (finished
basement); and Ohana Studio unit. A washer
and dryer are located in the main house, with
an additional shared laundry room
conveniently situated between the 1 BD/1 BA
unit and the Ohana Studio on the ground level.
Bonus features include a workshop for
hobbies, home business, or extra storage;
large storage area for lawn equipment,
surfboards, and more; outdoor shower and
restroom; hot tub; ample parking; tropical
fruits; and more. Come and see as there are
too many features to list. Located just minutes
from Waihe'e Golf Course and scenic hiking
trails, this move-in ready property offers no
HOA dues and endless possibilities.
Expansive 18,000 sq ft lot may allow for
additional homes and or dwelling units to be
constructed. Roadside fruit stand sits on the
former site of the historic Waihe'e General



Store. With plenty of room to expand,
subdivide, or CPR, this is an incredible
opportunity for savvy buyers. Property is sold
"As-ls". Some improvements do not match
county tax records. Schedule your private
showing today!

Built in 1951

Essential Information

MLS® # 405994

Price $1,399,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,356

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 0.42

Year Built 1951

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family w/Att Ohana

Status Closed

Sold Price $1,399,000

Community Information

Address 2038 Kahekili Hwy

Area Wailuku

Subdivision N/A

City Wailuku

State HI

Zip Code 96793

Amenities

Parking Garage

# of Garages 1

View Mountain/Ocean

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior



Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Storage, Remodeled, Ceiling Fan

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer,
Washing Machine

Exterior

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Roof Aluminum/Steel, Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Foundation Basement, Slab, Pillar/Post/Pier, Hollow Tile

Additional Information

Date Listed May 16th, 2025

Days on Market 105

Zoning Interim

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Prop-Ku

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


